

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7203 of 2019

Appellant :- Kaushal Kishore Alias Baba

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Prabhakar Dwivedi

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Manoj Misra,J.

Hon'ble Sameer Jain,J.

The State objection has been filed today, which is taken on record.

List this matter in the next cause list to enable the learned counsel for the appellant to file reply to the said objection.

Order Date :- 18.11.2021.

Rks.