

Court No. - 45

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7203 of 2019

Appellant :- Kaushal Kishore Alias Baba

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Prabhakar Dwivedi

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Pritinker Diwaker,J.

Hon'ble Ram Manohar Narayan Mishra,J.

At the request of Sri Dinesh Shukla, learned counsel for the appellant, list this case after four weeks.

Order Date :- 12.10.2022

Kamarjahan

(R.M.N. Mishra, J.) (Pritinker Diwaker, J.)